—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Officer

City Administrator
Public Works Director
Police Officer
Police Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Water Department Supervisor
Business Manager
Pw Supervisor
Police Officer
Police Officer
Finance Director
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
WWTP Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Office Manager
Police Officer
Permit Tech

Fire Engineer
Account Clerk Il
Fire Engineer
WWTP Operator
Records Technician
Water Tech

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Department
Police
Administration
Public Works
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Water
Finance
Public Works
Police

Police
Finance

Fire

Police
WWTP
Administration
Police

Police
Building

Fire

Finance

Fire

WWTP
Police

Water

Fire

Total Wages

$193,647
$146,028
$132,509
$125,151
$124,168
$115,774
$109,042
$107,994
$107,172
$103,341
$100,487
$99,770
$99,521
$95,751
$93,243
$92,191
$89,178
$88,849
$82,735
$82,044
$80,749
$75,589
$73,921
$73,822
$71,363
$67,930
$67,762
$64,653
$63,954
$60,666
$56,679



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Street Worker

Police Officer

Human Resources Manager
Street Worker

Police Officer

Account Clerk Il

Human Resource Asst
WWTP Operator

Parks & Rec Coordinator
Account Clerk Il

PCF

Fire Engineer

PCF

PCF

PCF

Emergency Preparedness
Coordinator

Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Interim Finance Director
City Clerk

City Treasurer
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

WWTP Assistant
PCF

PCF

Office Temp

PCF

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Streets

Police
Administration
Streets

Police

Finance
Administration
WWTP
Administration
Finance

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Finance
Administration
Finance
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
WWTP

Fire

Fire

Finance

Fire

$53,366
$53,290
$48,834
$43,700
$40,966
$40,108
$35,466
$31,702
$19,327
$17,978
$15,241
$15,030
$12,138

$9,013

$6,623

$5,014

$4,667
$2,985
$2,206
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,680
$1,280
$1,030

$833

$470



63. Police Reserve Guadalupe Police $225
64. Council Member Guadalupe Administration $150



