	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$193,647
2.	City Administrator		Guadalupe	Administration	\$146,028
3.	Public Works Director		Guadalupe	Public Works	\$132,509
4.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$125,151
5.	Police Chief		Guadalupe	Police	\$124,168
6.	Fire Captain		Guadalupe	Fire	\$115,774
7.	Fire Captain		Guadalupe	Fire	\$109,042
8.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$107,994
9.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$107,172
10.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$103,341
11.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$100,487
12.	Water Department Supervisor		Guadalupe	Water	\$99,770
13.	Business Manager		Guadalupe	Finance	\$99,521
14.	Pw Supervisor		Guadalupe	Public Works	\$95,751
15.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$93,243
16.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$92,191
17.	Finance Director		Guadalupe	Finance	\$89,178
18.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$88,849
19.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$82,735
20.	WWTP Supervisor		Guadalupe	WWTP	\$82,044
21.	Administrative Assistant		Guadalupe	Administration	\$80,749
22.	Office Manager		Guadalupe	Police	\$75,589
23.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$73,921
24.	Permit Tech		Guadalupe	Building	\$73,822
25.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$71,363
26.	Account Clerk II		Guadalupe	Finance	\$67,930
27.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$67,762
28.	WWTP Operator		Guadalupe	WWTP	\$64,653
29.	Records Technician		Guadalupe	Police	\$63,954
30.	Water Tech		Guadalupe	Water	\$60,666
31.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$56,679

32.	Street Worker	Guadalupe	Streets	\$53,366
33.	Police Officer	Guadalupe	Police	\$53,290
34.	Human Resources Manager	Guadalupe	Administration	\$48,834
35.	Street Worker	Guadalupe	Streets	\$43,700
36.	Police Officer	Guadalupe	Police	\$40,966
37.	Account Clerk III	Guadalupe	Finance	\$40,108
38.	Human Resource Asst	Guadalupe	Administration	\$35,466
39.	WWTP Operator	Guadalupe	WWTP	\$31,702
40.	Parks & Rec Coordinator	Guadalupe	Administration	\$19,327
41.	Account Clerk III	Guadalupe	Finance	\$17,978
42.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$15,241
43.	Fire Engineer	Guadalupe	Fire	\$15,030
44.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$12,138
45.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$9,013
46.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$6,623
47.	Emergency Preparedness Coordinator	Guadalupe	Police	\$5,014
48.	Office Assistant	Guadalupe	Police	\$4,667
49.	Office Assistant	Guadalupe	Police	\$2,985
50.	Interim Finance Director	Guadalupe	Finance	\$2,206
51.	City Clerk	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
52.	City Treasurer	Guadalupe	Finance	\$1,800
53.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
54.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
55.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
56.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
57.	Mayor	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
58.	WWTP Assistant	Guadalupe	WWTP	\$1,680
59.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$1,280
60.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$1,030
61.	Office Temp	Guadalupe	Finance	\$833
62.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$470

63.	Police Reserve	Guadalupe	Police	\$225
64.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$150